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Part Number

N140357
330019-03
N160878
N341719
N156660
N176441
330019-04
N059506
N184603
N230376
652147-00
330005-01
330072-51
N157511
N157740
N213752
N230816
N159295
330065-29
N174174
593478-00
N174542
N243985
N174364
330065-09
N175484
330045-43

PartsList for DWE315K Typel

Description

TORSION SPRING
SCREW,PLASTITE
HOUSING ASSEMBLY
GEAR CASE ASSY
FAN BAFFLE

FIELD CASE
SCREW,PLASTITE
VAR. SPEED SWITCH
HANDLE ASSEMBLY
CONTROL MODULE
CORD CLAMP
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD

LOCK-ON BUTTON
LOCK BAR SPRING
TRIGGER ASSEMBLY
TORSION SPRING
CLAMP LEVER
SCREW

BRUSH ASSEMBLY
SCREW

BRUSH HOLDER
ELASTIC STOP NUT
LED ASSY

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,TAPTITE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

41
42
43
44
50
51
52
53
54
55
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
115
116
200
201
800
856

Part Number

N275350
N275341
N278801
891903
90587554
90583886
90583887
90583888
90583885
90584745
N146421
444793-00
N146420
N140406
641823-00
N103974
N146423
N146419
N140388
605040-02
N150641
N139387
N139612
N276779
N364479
870889-03
DWAA4203

PartsList for DWE315K Typel

Description

BLOCK ASSY.
DEPTH GUIDE
KNOB

HEX WRENCH 2.5MM
FLANGE ASSY.
OUTER FLANGE
SCREW

O-RING

INNER FLANGE
WRENCH
WASHER

RING, RETAINING
BALANCE RING
BEARING
BEARING CUP
BALL BEARING
RETAINING CLIP
MOTOR PLATE
BEARING SEAT
BALL BEARING
O-RING

FIELD & LEADS
ARMATURE ASSEMBLY
BLADE BOX
PLATEN

GREASE

BLADE
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Item Number

856
856
856
862

Part Number

DWA4210
N283301

DWA4206
629053-00

PartsList for DWE315K Typel

Description

BLADE
SANDPAPER PACK
BLADE

TOOL BAG

Page 3

Qty Required

S G U w—



